Wakefield Thermal Revision A
DC Blowers
Wakefield Thermal produces
unique powerful DC blowers that
are perfect for cooling applications.
The DC blower range in size from
40x40mm to 120x120mm with the
most common sizes in between.

Example: DB0511512H2B-2Tx
Page 4
Part Numbering Guide
Wakefield Thermal Revision A
DC BLOWERS
Page 5
• 3 – Tach
• B – PWM + Tach
Optional Configuration
Wakefield Thermal Revision A
DC BLOWERS
• T0 – 5mm +/-2mm strip length, tinned
• T1 – Computer connector
• Molex 22-01-1032)
• Pin1 – Negative
• Pin2 – Positive
• Pin3 –Tachometer
• AMP 1-480426-0
• Pin1 – Positive
• Pin2 – Negative
• T2 – Molex 22-01-1022
• Pin1 – Positive
• PIn2 – Negative
• T3 – Molex 22-01-1032
• Pin1 – Positive
• Pin2 – Negative
• Pin3 – Tachometer
• T4 – Molex 51191-0400
• Pin1 – Positive
• Pin2 – Negative
• Pin3 – Tachometer
• Pin4 -- PWM
Page 6
Termination Information
Typical Ordering Configurations
-2T0 (2 wire, no connector)
-2T2 (2 wire, 2 pin connector)
-3T0 (3 wire, no connector)
-3T1 (3 wire, computer connector)
-3T3 (3 wire, 3 pin connector
-BT0 (4 wire, no connector)
-BT4 (4 wire, 4 pin connector)
Wakefield Thermal Revision A
DC BLOWERS
Page 7
• MOTOR : DC single phase brushless motor
• FRAME : PBT (94V-0) ; IMPELLER : PBT(94V-0)
• OPERATING TEMP.: -10°C~70°C
• STORAGE TEMP.: -40°C~70°C
• WEIGHT : 26g
• Dual Ball Bearing
• Lead Length: 300mm +/- 10mm
• 2 Wire: Standard
• 3 Wire: Tach(FG) Optional
• 4 Wire: PWM Optional
DB0402012
WFV PN Frame Size Description
DC
Voltage